GT - 21

Denomination
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
20
20
20
20

Fitness Criteria
HOLE
TEARS
STAIN
FOLD
TAPE
WRITE
SOIL
DIRTY
HOLE
TEARS
STAIN
FOLD
TAPE
WRITE
SOIL
DIRTY
HOLE
TEARS
STAIN
FOLD
TAPE
WRITE
SOIL
DIRTY
HOLE
TEARS
STAIN
FOLD
TAPE
WRITE
SOIL
DIRTY
HOLE
TEARS
STAIN
FOLD
TAPE
WRITE
SOIL
DIRTY
HOLE
TEARS
STAIN
FOLD

ATM
90
90
50
80
40
99
80
55
90
90
45
80
45
97
92
50
90
90
50
80
50
97
90
55
60
90
30
80
50
80
79
55
60
90
30
80
50
80
79
55
90
90
50
80

FIT
90
90
45
80
50

75
55
90
90
45
80
30

65
55
50
90
50
50
50

64
55
60
90
30
80
50

55
55
60
90
30
80
50

55
55
90
90
30
80



20 TAPE 50 50
20 WRITE 80 0
20 SOIL 70 35
20 DIRTY 55 50
10 HOLE 90 90
10 TEARS 90 90
10 STAIN 50 30
10 FOLD 80 80
10 TAPE 50 50
10 WRITE 80 0
10 SOIL 70 35
10 DIRTY 55 50




